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CANDIDATOS APROVADOS
001 - SOLDADO QPMP-0 - TERESINA / MASCULINO
Class. Insc. Nome
268 024627  FaBIO FERREIRA DA SILVA

269 027118 WANDERLEY CUNHA MELO JUNIOR

210 020672 CRISNALDO DA SILVA SOUSA(Sub Judice)
002 - SOLDADO QPMP-0 - TERESINA / FEMININO

Class. Insc. Nome

001 027390  AMANDA J&SSICA DE ARAGJO BATISTA E SOUSA
002 023627  DIANA RABELO ANDRADE

003 025675  LUCIANA VAZ DE ARAUJO

004 027019 LIVYAMARAMARTINS BRASIL

005 027366  HELLICIANNY MORAIS MARTINS

006 023766  JOSEANNE DA SILVA ALMEIDA

007 022047  LYARAKEL FONSECA BARBOSA

008 029149  ANNE LOUISE DE ARAUJO SILVA

009 020858  MICHELLE FERREIRAE SILVA

010 026587  REBECADO CARMO E SOUSA COSTA FILHA
011 025673  FERNADA VALERIA COSTA DA SILVA

012 025215  KARLAPEREIRARIOLIMA

013 028423  ELAYNNE ARMENIA DA COSTA TELES

014 026169  VIVIANNE FERREIRA LOPES DA SILVA

015 024116  EDNA GOMES DA SILVA

016 022472 ROSANA MARIA NASCIMENTO LIMA

017 026387  TAMARA CELECINA PORTELA CAVALCANTE OLIVEIRA
018 022415  RHILENNE GOMES FEITOSA

019 021273  TERESACRISTINA GOMES BEZERRA

020 021331 CRISTIANA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

021 024595  TATIANA RAISSA DE SOUSA ALVES

022 023841 LILANE ERICA FERREIRA DA SILVA

023 022848 VIVIAN MENESES LOPES

024 023084  LANA CRISTINA BARROS ASSUNCAO

025 021190  IWALMA MARIA DE CARVALHO MATOS
026 02089  FRANCISCA MARIA DE ARAUJO

027 023547  ROSELIA CLEMENTE COSTA

028 028091 IZABEL CRISTINA VIANA SOUSA

029 027170 NADJHA DE SANTANA RODRIGUES

030 023325  HYONNE RUTH CASTRO DE MOURA

003 - SOLDADO BM - TERESINA / MASCULINO

Class. Insc. Nome

001 027298  GUSTAVO DANIEL DA SILVA MIRANDA CUNHA
002 028469  CELSOLUiS ALVES COSTA

003 023380  WAGNER LOPES DA SILVA

004 020102  JOSE RIBEIRO LIMA JUNIOR

004 - SOLDADO BM - TERESINA / FEMININO

Class. Insc. Nome

001 027319 LUCIANA LiS DE SOUZA E SANTOS

005 - SOLDADO BM - PARNAIBA / MASCULINO

Class. Insc. Nome

001 026955  JONATAS NUNES DOS SANTOS

002 023089  LUIS FRANCISCO FURTADO MARTINS
003 020602  RAMUNDO AUDISIO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
004 021341 ANTONIO LIUESJHON DOS SANTOS MELO
005 027729  FABRICIO BACELAR SALLES

006 020072  NATHANAEL ARAGJO DA SILVA

007 023474  HELIOMARCIO FONTENELE FILHO

008 023263  ADEMAR DAMASCENO SOARES

Identidade

1616301 -

101346105 - PI

2099942 -

Pl

Pl

Identidade

2517197 -
2302995 -
1544969 -
2316416 -
2094610 -
2079926 -
2015721 -
212147 -
1472815-
2237559 -
1950818 -
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2427937 -
2230500 -

29805310-X - SP

2034977 -
2089929 -
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2007012 -
2097974 -
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2161425 -
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2035572 -
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2302946 -
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Pl
PI
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl
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Identidade

2296046 -
1945311 -
1674238 -
2207930 -

Pl
Pl
Pl
PI

Identidade

2.211.993

-Pl

Identidade

2031749 -
5006620 -
2546736 -
2679559 -
1600867 -
2738373 -
2819333 -

163281820002 - MA

Pl
Pl
DF
Pl
Pl
Pl
Pl

009 025863  ERICO VINICIUS MENDES DA SILVA(Sub Judice) 2320458 - Pl
006 - SOLDADO BM - PARNAIBA / FEMININO
Class. Insc. Nome Identidade
001 022412  FERNANDA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 1766336 - PI
007 - SOLDADO BM - FLORIANO / MASCULINO
Class. Insc. Nome Identidade
001 025526  ITALO VIEIRALIMA 2163425 - Pl
002 029225  MARCIO ROGERIO BERNARDES DA ROCHA 2256895 - Pl
003 025579  ALEXANDRE TORRES BRITO 2283787 - Pl
009 - SOLDADO BM - PICOS / MASCULINO
Class. Insc. Nome Identidade
001 029250  LUCAS BRITO CARVALHO 2101349 - Pl
002 026588  JOSé FRANCISCO DE ARAGJO SILVA 2291015 - Pl
003 026342  ANDRE CARLOS DE MATOS LIMA 2590813 - Pl
004 022118  LEOMIR MARTINS PORTELA 2251964 - Pl
010 - SOLDADO BM - SAO RAIMUNDO NONATO / MASCULINO
Class. Insc. Nome Identidade
001 024340  GYVAGO LIRA MOREIRA 1554618 - PI
002 025602  THIAGO LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 1719164 - PI
S
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m CANDIDATOS CLASSIFICADOS

001 - SOLDADO QPMP-0 - TERESINA / MASCULINO

Class. Insc. Nome

271 021124 RICARDO LIMADOS REIS

272 020566  PABLORS CANABRAVA

273 028899  JOSE FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA NETO

274 023372 J030 DAS NEVES BARROS FILHO

215 027790  FELIPE PERES

216 022604  ANTONIO FRANCISCO LUZ NETO

7 028594  HONALD CARVALHO DA SILVA

218 024339 ROMZ0 ANTONIO DA SILVA

2719 020190 THIAGO SILVA TAVARES DA SILVA

280 020081  TADEU FRANKLIN BARBOSA DE MORAES
281 026311 JOSé CLENDSON RODRIGUES DE MACEDO
282 029563  FRANCISCO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS MEIRELES
283 024924 LAERSON SOARES DOS SANTOS

284 024649  CLEVERLANDIO SOARES TEIXEIRA

285 027486  STANLEY FERREIRA DE SOUSA

26 022443 MARCOS FERNANDO DO CARMO NUNES
287 028829 ANDERSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

288 022669  ELVES CHAVES PAZ

289 022921 ROBSON ALVES COSTA(Sub Judice)

290 021626 SALATIEL DAVERA RODRIGUES

291 027035  ALUISIO COSME DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

292 021333 MAURICIO PEREIRA RODRIGUES

293 025440  CHARLES GOMES ROCHA

294 029453 FERNANDO T4CCITO DA SILVA MOREIRA
295 020576  TONY GLEYZER RIBEIRO LIMA

29 028506  MARCUS CEZAR DE SOUSA CARVALHO
297 024554 F4BIO SOARES DA PAZ

298 024395  PABLO GARCIA ASSUNCAO COUTO(Sub Judice)
299 026104  CARLOS ALBERTO VIEIRA DA SILVA

300 020741  FRANCISCO ANDERSON DOS SANTOS SILVA
301 026389 ZACARIAS LINHARES FERREIRA

302 024130 ANTONIO MARCOS OLIVEIRA FREITAS

303 026943 DACIO ROBERTO DE MORAIS SOUSA

304 023897  FRANCISCO NETO PEREIRA RESENDE

305 020281  EMANUEL VINICIUS COUTINHO COSTA

306 024194  FRANCISCO IGO MELO CARVALHO

307 028025  LEONARDO RAPHAEL SOUZA DE SA

308 029103 PAULO CESAR CARNEIRO SOUSA

309 028671  FRANCISCO ISRAEL MARQUES DOS SANTOS
310 026756  ROBERT COUTINHO DE ALMADA MATOS
311 027870 JOSE ADRIANO DOS ANJOS NETO

32 028765  JAIRODASILVA COELHO

33 021195 ANDRE FRANCISCO LIMA AMARO

314 023237 ERIK SALES RAMOS

35 028070 NAYLSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA

36 021290 THIAGO VIANA TELES(Sub Judice)

317 029320 GUILHERME ALBULQUERQUE CARDOSO

318 023493 DONALD RABELO ANDRADE

39 028127 TARCISIO DE CARVALHO COSTA

30 026747 TIAGO FELIPE LIMA VIEIRA

31 026003  WANDERSON FLORENCIO DE SOUSA(Sub Judice)
322 026302 MARCOS PAULO GOMES GONGALVES(Sub Judice)
323 027883  FRANCISCO JOSE PINTO DE ARAUJO

34 026225  MANOEL DO CARMO SOUSA NETO

35 027576 PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
36 021407 RODRIGO ARAGHO DA SILVA

327 020010 JO30 PAULO SILVA DE AQUINO

38 023528 AUGUSTO C4SAR AZEVEDO SALES OLIVEIRA
329 021299 RENAN PAIVANUNES

330 028568  NAYROJOAQUIMBARROSORIBEIRO

331 027745  ISAIAS JOSE DOS SANTOS

332 020017  FRANCISCO GILBERTO LIMA JINIOR

333 025121 DHEISMY HENRIQUE MARQUES LOPES

33 022015  FRANCISCO ANTONIO SOUSA DOS SANTOS
335 024648  CLEINILTON RODRIGUES SOUSA(Sub Judice)
33 021408 ARNALDO VIVEIROS MACEDO

337 026541 DIGNATHAS DE OLIVEIRA NUNES

338 025593  CICERO ROMERO BENICIO MALAQUIAS

339 022448 JAMESDACOSTAE SILVA

340 024697  JOS& FERNANDES FREITAS FILHO

341 028685  JACYANO SEVERINO DOS SANTOS SOUSA
342 023161  LEANDRO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA

343 024156 ANDR&RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

34 028917  ENALDO CARVALHO SOARES

35 023071 GEZUALDO DO NASCIMENTO

346 020280  ROMARIO BARROS COELHO

347 027982 ALDER CESAR ARAUJO RAMOS(Sub Judice)
348 028163  ANTONIO NATALINO MACEDO DOS SANTOS
349 023570 AILTON OLIVEIRA SANTOS

350 024328  WILSON JOSE ALVES BARBOSA

350 029063  ALMIPEREIRA DAROCHA

35 025418 DOMINGOS PRUDENCIO JGNIOR

353 023313 WELLINGTON DE CARVALHO MARTINS

354 024443 FRANCISCO AUGUSTO ALVES DE SOUSA
355 020903  FRANKJAIMES DE MOURA ARAUJO(Sub Judice)
3% 024830  GERSON DIAS DE SOUSA

357 023943 ANTONIO HENRIQUE MENDES DO NASCIMENTO
358 025351  ARYELSON LIMA DE SOUZA

Identidade
2100399 - PI
2101903 - PI
2074546 - Pl
2583164 - PI
2452943 - PI
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5380864 -
2092953 -
1978130 -
1655930 -
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